JCST “TWG-—

oint Committee on Surgical Training

JCST-TIG Residential Meeting
March 2" & 3 2015

Severn Deanery, Bristol
DRAFT PROGRAMME

DAY 1
Monday 2nd March

Convene - Severn Deanery

10.30 - 11.00 Registration (with coffee)

Session 1
11.00 - 11.10 Introduction Mark Henley
Stafford: Duty of Candour; Willful Neglect; Maintaining Higher Gerard Panting
11.10 - 12.20 ) ’ ’ and

Professional Standards and Professional Accountability Sherry Williams

12.20 - 12.40 Questions

12.45 - 1330 LUNCH

Session 2 THE GMC
13.30 - 14.15 The Good Medical Practice Interactive Questionnaire Gerard Panting
14.15 - 14.45 Fitness to Practise Panel workshop
1445 - 15.05 The GMCin 2015 Sherry Williams

15.05 - 15.15 Questions

- 1530 TEA
Session 3
CONSENT
15.45 - 16.10 Consent Gerard Panting
16.10 - 16.40 Consent Scenarios -Break-out rooms Groups
16.40- 17.30 Plenary Gerard Panting
17.30 - 17.30 Closing remarks Mark Henley

19.15 RECEPTION and DINNER - Aztec Hotel



DAY 2

Tuesday 3rd March

08.30 — 08.40 Registration (with coffee)

Session 5

08.40

08.45

09.05

09.40

10.00

Session 6

10.30

12.45

14.00

08.45

09.05

09.40

10.00

10.00

10.10

12.45

13.15

13.15

14.45

Closing Remarks

14.45

15.00

15.10

THE COST OF CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE
Introduction to the day

Clinical negligence & compensation
The Price is Right?

Writing reports & the role of experts

Writing reports & the role of experts
COFFEE

Human Factors
Human Factors
Human Factors

LUNCH

Human Factors

Open Forum & Concluding Remarks

Course Ends

Mark Henley

Sherry Williams

Interactive Group
Discussion

Groups

Gerard Panting

Eleanor Robertson and
Lauren Morgan

Eleanor Robertson and
Lauren Morgan

Mark Henley



