



# **JCST-TIG Residential Meeting** March 2<sup>nd</sup> & 3<sup>rd</sup> 2015

# **Severn Deanery, Bristol**

## **DRAFT PROGRAMME**

### DAY 1

**Monday 2nd March** 

**Convene – Severn Deanery** 

10.30 - 11.00 Registration (with coffee)

Session	1
	_

Se	ession 2		THE GMC	
	12.45 -	13.30	LUNCH	
	12.20 -	12.40	Questions	
	11.10 -	12.20	Stafford: Duty of Candour; Willful Neglect; Maintaining Higher Professional Standards and Professional Accountability	Gerard Panting and Sherry Williams
	11.00 -	11.10	Introduction	Mark Henley

Session 2	THE GIVIC

13.30 -	14.15	The Good Medical Practice Interactive Questionnaire	Gerard Panting
14.15 -	14.45	Fitness to Practise	Panel workshop
14.45 -	15.05	The GMC in 2015	Sherry Williams
15.05 -	15.15	Questions	
_	15.30	TEA	

### **Session 3**

### **CONSENT**

15.45 -	16.10	Consent	Gerard Panting
16.10 -	16.40	Consent Scenarios -Break-out rooms	Groups
16.40 -	17.30	Plenary	Gerard Panting
17.30 -	17.30	Closing remarks	Mark Henley

#### 19.15 **RECEPTION and DINNER - Aztec Hotel**

## DAY 2

# **Tuesday 3rd March**

08.30 – 08.40 Registration (with coffee)

- 15.10 Course Ends

### **Session 5**

### THE COST OF CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE

08.40 -	08.45	Introduction to the day	Mark Henley
08.45 -	09.05	Clinical negligence & compensation	Sherry Williams
09.05 -	09.40	The Price is Right?	Interactive Group Discussion
09.40 -	10.00	Writing reports & the role of experts	Groups
10.00 -	10.00	Writing reports & the role of experts	Gerard Panting
	10.10	COFFEE	
Session 6 Human Factors			
10.30 -	12.45	Human Factors	Eleanor Robertson and
12.45 -	13.15	Human Factors	Lauren Morgan
	13.15	LUNCH	
14.00 -	14.45	Human Factors	Eleanor Robertson and Lauren Morgan
Closing Remarks			
14.45 -	15.00	Open Forum & Concluding Remarks	Mark Henley